6:30-6:40pm

6:40-7:00pm
7:00-7:10pm

7:10-7:30pm

7:30-7:35pm

7:35-7:40pm
7:40-7:50pm

7:50-7:55pm

7:55-8:00pm
8:00 pm

Welcome

* Review/approval of January Minutes

Principal’s Report

Fundraisers:
*  Pizza Days
* Little Ceasars

*  Movie Night? Dates, Movie, volunteers

Upcoming Events:
* TeacherAppreciation
*  Brentand Sarah Magic Show
*  Bus Driver Appreciation
*  Spring GO FOR GREEN
*  Open House
* FDKorientation

Spencer Valley Update

2019/2020 Budget Report

Spending Updates:
*  Sphero Update (Spending vote)
*  Jungle Sport
* Updated spending list

General Fundraising ideas/planning

General Discussion/Questions

Adjournment:

Next Meeting March 10th, 2019
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