

6:30-6:40pm	• Review/approval of January Minutes	Laura Zonta
6:40-7:00pm	Principal's Report	Denise Minardi
7:00-7:10pm	Fundraisers: Pizza Days Little Ceasars Movie Night? Dates, Movie, volunteers	Laura Zonta Laura Mccannell
7:10-7:30pm	 Upcoming Events: Teacher Appreciation Brent and Sarah Magic Show Bus Driver Appreciation Spring GO FOR GREEN Open House FDK orientation 	
7:30-7:35pm	Spencer Valley Update	Julie Hunter/ Becky Galer
7:35-7:40pm	2019/2020 Budget Report	Deena Klodt
7:40-7:50pm	Spending Updates:	Julie Hunter Laura Zonta
7:50-7:55pm	General Fundraising ideas/planning	Laura Zonta
7:55-8:00pm	General Discussion/Questions	
8:00 pm	Adjournment: Next Meeting March 10th, 2019	